VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Acacia Ridge
Name of Course: MEM50222-MECHAN - Diploma of Engineering - Technical (Mechanical)
Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession
Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee
MEM09204 Produce basic engineering detail On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $645.00 $586.00
drawings
MEM22013 Coordinate engineering projects On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $645.00 $586.00
MEM23003 Operate and program computers On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $645.00 $586.00
and/or controllers in engineering
situations
MEM23004 Apply technical mathematics On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $645.00 $586.00
MEM23006 Apply fluid and thermodynamics On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $645.00 $586.00
principles in engineering
MEM23063 Select and organise mechanical On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $645.00 $586.00
engineering material tests
MEM23109 Apply engineering mechanics On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $645.00 $586.00
principles
MEM30009 Contribute to the design of basic On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $645.00 $586.00

mechanical systems
Last updated: 28 June 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Acacia Ridge

MEM60122-MECHAN - Advanced Diploma of Engineering (Mechanical)

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

MEMO09155 Prepare mechanical models for On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
computer-aided engineering (CAE)

MEMO09155 Prepare mechanical models for On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
computer-aided engineering (CAE)

MEMO09157 Perform mechanical engineering On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
design drafting

MEMO09157 Perform mechanical engineering On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
design drafting

MEMO09204 Produce basic engineering detail On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
drawings

MEM13015 Work safely and effectively in On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
manufacturing and engineering

MEM14085 Apply mechanical engineering On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
analysis techniques

MEM14085 Apply mechanical engineering On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
analysis techniques

MEM22001 Perform engineering activities On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

MEM22013 Coordinate engineering projects On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

MEM23003 Operate and program computers On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
and/or controllers in engineering
situations

MEM23004 Apply technical mathematics On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

MEM23006 Apply fluid and thermodynamics On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
principles in engineering

MEM23007 Apply calculus to engineering tasks ~ On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

MEM23007 Apply calculus to engineering tasks ~ On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

MEM23063 Select and organise mechanical On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
engineering material tests

MEM23109 Apply engineering mechanics On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

principles

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

MEM23114 Evaluate thermodynamic systems On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
and components

MEM23120 Select mechanical machine and On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
equipment components

MEM23120 Select mechanical machine and On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
equipment components

MEM23123 Evaluate manufacturing processes On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

MEM23123 Evaluate manufacturing processes On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

MEM30005 Calculate force systems within On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
simple beam structures

MEM30005 Calculate force systems within On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
simple beam structures

MEM30006 Calculate stresses in simple On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
structures

MEM30006 Calculate stresses in simple On campus 14/07/2025 11/08/2025 05/12/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
structures

MEM30009 Contribute to the design of basic On campus 03/02/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
mechanical systems

MEMO09155 Prepare mechanical models for On campus 09/02/2026 09/03/2026 26/06/2026 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
computer-aided engineering (CAE)

MEMO09157 Perform mechanical engineering On campus 09/02/2026 09/03/2026 26/06/2026 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
design drafting

MEM14085 Apply mechanical engineering On campus 09/02/2026 09/03/2026 26/06/2026 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00
analysis techniques

MEM22001 Perform engineering activities On campus 09/02/2026 09/03/2026 26/06/2026 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

MEM23114 Evaluate thermodynamic systems On campus 09/02/2026 09/03/2026 26/06/2026 $840.00 $168.00 $1,008.00 $681.00 $633.00

and components
Last updated: 28 June 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Eagle Farm

CPC50220 - Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBWHS513 Lead WHS risk management Online virtual 03/06/2025 20/06/2025 28/08/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80

classroom

CPCCBC4001 Apply building codes and standards  Online virtual 08/05/2025 02/06/2025 24/07/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
to the construction process for Class classroom
1 and 10 buildings

CPCCBC4001 Apply building codes and standards ~ Online virtual 09/10/2025 03/11/2025 29/01/2026 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
to the construction process for Class classroom
1 and 10 buildings

CPCCBC4003 Select, prepare and administer a Online virtual 28/01/2025 11/02/2025 10/04/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
construction contract classroom

CPCCBC4003 Select, prepare and administer a Online virtual 20/03/2025 04/04/2025 05/06/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
construction contract classroom

CPCCBC4004 Identify and produce estimated costs ~ Online virtual 13/02/2025 07/03/2025 03/06/2025  $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
for building and construction projects classroom

CPCCBC4004 Identify and produce estimated costs  Online virtual 18/03/2025 11/04/2025 17/07/2025  $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
for building and construction projects classroom

CPCCBC4005 Produce labour and material Online virtual 27/05/2025 09/06/2025 31/07/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
schedules for ordering classroom

CPCCBC4005 Produce labour and material Online virtual 03/07/2025 17/07/2025 11/09/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
schedules for ordering classroom

CPCCBC4008 Supervise site communication and Online virtual 27/05/2025 09/06/2025 31/07/2025  $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
administration processes for classroom
building and construction projects

CPCCBC4008 Supervise site communication and Online virtual 03/07/2025 17/07/2025 11/09/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
administration processes for classroom
building and construction projects

CPCCBC4009 Apply legal requirements to building  Online virtual 10/04/2025 01/05/2025 24/06/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
and construction projects classroom

CPCCBC4010 Apply structural principles to Online virtual 28/01/2025 17/02/2025 08/05/2025  $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
residential and commercial classroom

constructions

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

CPCCBC4010

CPCCBC4012

CPCCBC4013

CPCCBC4013

CPCCBC4014

CPCCBC4018

CPCCBC4018

CPCCBC4018

CPCCBC4018

CPCCBC4018

CPCCBC4053

CPCCBC4053

CPCCBC5001

Apply structural principles to
residential and commercial
constructions

Read and interpret plans and
specifications

Prepare and evaluate tender
documentation

Prepare and evaluate tender
documentation

Prepare simple building sketches
and drawings

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building and
construction projects

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building and
construction projects

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building and
construction projects

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building and
construction projects

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building and
construction projects

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Class
2 to 9 Type C buildings

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Class
2 to 9 Type C buildings

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Type
B construction

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
On campus

On campus

On campus

On campus

On campus

Online virtual

classroom

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom

01/05/2025

09/10/2025

13/02/2025

18/03/2025

09/10/2025

07/03/2025

24/04/2025

06/06/2025

15/08/2025

24/10/2025

08/05/2025

09/10/2025

10/06/2025

02/06/2025

03/11/2025

07/03/2025

11/04/2025

03/11/2025

11/03/2025

01/05/2025

10/06/2025

19/08/2025

03/11/2025

02/06/2025

03/11/2025

01/07/2025

26/08/2025

29/01/2026

03/06/2025

17/07/2025

29/01/2026

31/03/2025

20/05/2025

30/06/2025

08/09/2025

17/11/2025

24/07/2025

29/01/2026

16/09/2025

$419.00

$419.00
$419.00
$419.00
$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$83.80

$83.80
$83.80
$83.80
$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$502.80

$502.80
$502.80
$502.80
$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

CPCCBC5001

CPCCBC5002

CPCCBC5006

CPCCBC5006

CPCCBC5006

CPCCBC5007

CPCCBC5007

CPCCBC5009

CPCCBC5009

CPCCBC5010

CPCCBC5010

CPCCBC5018

CPCCBC5018

CPCCBC5019

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Type
B construction

Monitor costing systems on complex
building and construction projects
Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

Administer the legal obligations of a
building and construction contractor
Administer the legal obligations of a
building and construction contractor
Identify services layout and
connection methods for Type B and
C constructions

Identify services layout and
connection methods for Type B and
C constructions

Manage construction work

Manage construction work

Apply structural principles to the
construction of buildings up to three
storeys

Apply structural principles to the
construction of buildings up to three
storeys

Manage building and construction
business finances

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom
On campus

On campus

On campus

Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom

11/09/2025

08/07/2025

23/05/2025

25/07/2025

14/11/2025

31/07/2025

02/12/2025

24/07/2025

21/10/2025

28/01/2025

07/10/2025

28/01/2025

07/10/2025

14/08/2025

01/10/2025

01/08/2025

02/06/2025

01/08/2025

18/11/2025

11/08/2025

15/12/2025

11/08/2025

10/11/2025

18/02/2025

03/11/2025

18/02/2025

03/11/2025

01/09/2025

11/12/2025

23/09/2025

16/06/2025

18/08/2025

08/12/2025

25/09/2025

05/02/2026

23/10/2025

20/01/2026

13/05/2025

22/01/2026

13/05/2025

22/01/2026

04/11/2025

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00
$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00
$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80
$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80
$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80
$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80
$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

Last updated: 28 June 2024
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:
Name of Course:

Eagle Farm

CPC50320 - Diploma of Building and Construction (Management)

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online virtual 15/04/2025 01/05/2025 01/07/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80

classroom
BSBWHS513 Lead WHS risk management Online virtual 03/06/2025 20/06/2025 28/08/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
classroom

CPCCBC4001 Apply building codes and standards ~ Online virtual 08/05/2025 02/06/2025 24/07/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
to the construction process for Class classroom
1 and 10 buildings

CPCCBC4001 Apply building codes and standards ~ Online virtual 09/10/2025 03/11/2025 29/01/2026 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
to the construction process for Class classroom
1 and 10 buildings

CPCCBC4003 Select, prepare and administer a Online virtual 28/01/2025 11/02/2025 10/04/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
construction contract classroom

CPCCBC4003 Select, prepare and administer a Online virtual 20/03/2025 04/04/2025 05/06/2025  $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
construction contract classroom

CPCCBC4004 Identify and produce estimated costs  Online virtual 18/03/2025 11/04/2025 17/07/2025  $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
for building and construction projects classroom

CPCCBC4008 Supervise site communication and Online virtual 03/07/2025 17/07/2025 11/09/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
administration processes for classroom
building and construction projects

CPCCBC4013 Prepare and evaluate tender Online virtual 18/03/2025 11/04/2025 17/07/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
documentation classroom

CPCCBC4053 Apply building codes and standards  Online virtual 08/05/2025 02/06/2025 24/07/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
to the construction process for Class classroom
2 to 9 Type C buildings

CPCCBC4053 Apply building codes and standards ~ Online virtual 09/10/2025 03/11/2025 29/01/2026 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
to the construction process for Class classroom
2 to 9 Type C buildings

CPCCBC5001 Apply building codes and standards ~ Online virtual 10/06/2025 01/07/2025 16/09/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
to the construction process for Type  classroom

B construction

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

CPCCBC5001

CPCCBC5002

CPCCBC5004

CPCCBC5004

CPCCBC5006

CPCCBC5006

CPCCBC5006

CPCCBC5007

CPCCBC5007

CPCCBC5009

CPCCBC5009

CPCCBC5010

CPCCBC5010

CPCCBC5018

Apply building codes and standards
to the construction process for Type
B construction

Monitor costing systems on complex
building and construction projects
Supervise and apply quality
standards to the selection of building
and construction materials
Supervise and apply quality
standards to the selection of building
and construction materials

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

Apply site surveys and set-out
procedures to building projects up to
three storeys

Administer the legal obligations of a
building and construction contractor
Administer the legal obligations of a
building and construction contractor
Identify services layout and
connection methods for Type B and
C constructions

Identify services layout and
connection methods for Type B and
C constructions

Manage construction work

Manage construction work
Apply structural principles to the

construction of buildings up to three
storeys

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom

On campus

On campus

On campus

Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom

Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom
Online virtual
classroom

11/09/2025

08/07/2025

02/09/2025

27/11/2025

23/05/2025

25/07/2025

14/11/2025

31/07/2025

02/12/2025

24/07/2025

21/10/2025

28/01/2025

07/10/2025

28/01/2025

01/10/2025

01/08/2025

16/09/2025

11/12/2025

02/06/2025

01/08/2025

18/11/2025

11/08/2025

15/12/2025

11/08/2025

10/11/2025

18/02/2025

03/11/2025

18/02/2025

11/12/2025

23/09/2025

13/11/2025

05/02/2026

16/06/2025

18/08/2025

08/12/2025

25/09/2025

05/02/2026

23/10/2025

20/01/2026

13/05/2025

22/01/2026

13/05/2025

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00
$419.00

$419.00

$419.00

$419.00
$419.00

$419.00

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80
$83.80

$83.80

$83.80

$83.80
$83.80

$83.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80
$502.80

$502.80

$502.80

$502.80
$502.80

$502.80
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VET Tuition Fee Schedule

CPCCBC5018 Apply structural principles to the Online virtual 07/10/2025 03/11/2025 22/01/2026  $419.00 $83.80 $502.80

construction of buildings up to three  classroom

storeys

CPCCBC5019 Manage building and construction Online virtual 14/08/2025 01/09/2025 04/11/2025 $419.00 $83.80 $502.80
business finances classroom
Last updated: 28 June 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Eagle Farm
Name of Course: UEE62122 - Advanced Diploma of Engineering Technology - Electrical
Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession
Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee
UEEIC0013 Develop, enter and verify discrete On campus 28/01/2025 04/02/2025 06/03/2025 $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
control programs for programmable
controllers
UEEIC0013 Develop, enter and verify discrete On campus 15/06/2025 01/07/2025 21/08/2025 $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
control programs for programmable
controllers
UEEIC0014 Develop, enter and verify programs ~ On campus 08/04/2025 15/04/2025 15/05/2025  $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00

in supervisory control and data
acquisition systems

UEEIC0014 Develop, enter and verify programs ~ On campus 23/09/2025 01/10/2025 30/10/2025  $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
in supervisory control and data
acquisition systems

UEEIC0015 Develop, enter and verify word and On campus 11/03/2025 17/03/2025 03/04/2025 $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
analogue control programs for
programmable logic controllers

UEEIC0015 Develop, enter and verify word and On campus 26/08/2025 01/09/2025 18/09/2025 $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
analogue control programs for
programmable logic controllers

UEEIC0025 Provide solutions to extra-low voltage On campus 20/05/2025 02/06/2025 12/06/2025 $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
(ELV) electro-pneumatic control
systems and drives

UEEIC0025 Provide solutions to extra-low voltage On campus 04/11/2025 10/11/2025 27/11/2025 $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
(ELV) electro-pneumatic control
systems and drives

UEEIC0026 Provide solutions to fluid circuit On campus 20/05/2025 02/06/2025 26/06/2025 $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
operations

UEEIC0026 Provide solutions to fluid circuit On campus 04/11/2025 11/11/2025 11/12/2025 $575.00 $115.00 $690.00 $458.00 $423.00
operations

Last updated: 28 June 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Eagle Farm
Name of Course: UEE62220 - Advanced Diploma of Electrical - Engineering
Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession
Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee
UEEIC0013 Develop, enter and verify discrete On campus 28/01/2025 04/02/2025 06/03/2025 $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
control programs for programmable
controllers
UEEIC0013 Develop, enter and verify discrete On campus 15/06/2025 01/07/2025 21/08/2025 $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
control programs for programmable
controllers
UEEIC0014 Develop, enter and verify programs ~ On campus 08/04/2025 15/04/2025 15/05/2025  $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00

in supervisory control and data
acquisition systems

UEEIC0014 Develop, enter and verify programs ~ On campus 23/09/2025 01/10/2025 30/10/2025  $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
in supervisory control and data
acquisition systems

UEEIC0015 Develop, enter and verify word and On campus 11/03/2025 17/03/2025 03/04/2025 $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
analogue control programs for
programmable logic controllers

UEEIC0015 Develop, enter and verify word and On campus 26/08/2025 01/09/2025 18/09/2025 $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
analogue control programs for
programmable logic controllers

UEEIC0025 Provide solutions to extra-low voltage On campus 20/05/2025 02/06/2025 12/06/2025 $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
(ELV) electro-pneumatic control
systems and drives

UEEIC0025 Provide solutions to extra-low voltage On campus 04/11/2025 10/11/2025 27/11/2025 $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
(ELV) electro-pneumatic control
systems and drives

UEEIC0026 Provide solutions to fluid circuit On campus 20/05/2025 02/06/2025 26/06/2025 $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
operations

UEEIC0026 Provide solutions to fluid circuit On campus 04/11/2025 11/11/2025 11/12/2025 $637.00 $127.40 $764.40 $520.00 $485.00
operations

Last updated: 28 June 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



